
Pos No. Name Class Sub class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Total Time

1 12 Brad Freeman Championship E3 00:07:52.112 00:07:35.671 00:07:27.654 00:07:22.023 00:07:22.663 00:07:27.157 00:07:29.416 00:07:39.732 01:00:16.428

2 1 Jack Edmondson Championship E2 00:07:43.617 00:07:42.771 00:07:39.254 00:07:42.303 00:07:38.190 00:07:41.313 00:07:48.908 00:07:47.273 01:01:43.629

3 6 Jed Etchells Championship E1 00:07:58.766 00:07:48.611 00:07:46.033 00:07:41.699 00:07:42.766 00:07:45.143 00:07:48.262 00:07:51.050 01:02:22.330

4 2 Tom Sagar Championship E2 00:07:51.664 00:07:45.977 00:07:41.480 00:07:45.546 00:07:49.359 00:07:59.444 00:08:00.875 00:08:05.464 01:02:59.809

5 19 Alex Walton Championship E3 00:07:58.905 00:07:53.460 00:07:55.555 00:07:49.756 00:07:51.164 00:07:55.681 00:08:04.142 00:08:03.887 01:03:32.550

6 68 Harry Edmondson Championship E1 00:08:00.673 00:07:50.751 00:07:48.801 00:08:02.728 00:07:57.927 00:07:59.369 00:08:08.218 00:08:09.647 01:03:58.114

7 29 Ricky Wiggins Championship E2 00:08:03.045 00:07:59.020 00:07:53.722 00:07:55.138 00:08:00.286 00:08:02.702 00:08:13.344 00:08:25.266 01:04:32.523

8 26 Aaron Gordon Championship E1 00:08:12.607 00:08:01.406 00:07:53.844 00:07:52.860 00:08:29.581 00:08:03.738 00:08:10.963 00:08:13.956 01:04:58.955

9 27 Charlie Chater Championship E1 00:07:56.726 00:07:51.942 00:07:51.719 00:07:55.010 00:08:26.039 00:08:26.770 00:08:31.083 00:08:19.727 01:05:19.016

10 5 Max Ditchfield Championship E1 00:08:13.686 00:08:12.675 00:08:15.858 00:08:29.947 00:08:14.707 00:08:06.823 00:08:20.341 00:08:19.055 01:06:13.092

11 10 Charlie Evans Championship E2 00:08:18.525 00:08:15.604 00:08:08.645 00:08:09.765 00:08:06.472 00:08:12.312 00:08:38.321 00:08:26.019 01:06:15.663

12 3 Jordan Scott Championship E3 00:08:19.356 00:08:13.293 00:08:13.188 00:08:10.632 00:08:09.975 00:08:29.691 00:08:22.429 00:08:22.784 01:06:21.348

13 9 Roger Holland Championship E2 00:08:20.178 00:08:16.140 00:08:16.350 00:08:16.614 00:08:11.347 00:08:17.499 00:08:25.459 00:08:27.181 01:06:30.768

14 11 Jay Baxendale Championship E1 00:08:56.156 00:08:44.154 00:08:39.393 00:09:01.792 00:08:47.409 00:09:06.174 00:09:43.989 00:09:07.611 01:12:06.678

1 111 Adam (Frog) James Clubman E1 00:08:32.981 00:08:26.268 00:08:33.557 00:08:38.616 00:08:48.049 00:08:38.310 00:08:57.389 00:08:48.890 01:09:24.060

2 73 Ash Cotterell Clubman E3 00:09:20.861 00:08:54.769 00:08:47.500 00:08:35.726 00:08:36.872 00:08:45.686 00:09:07.303 00:08:59.463 01:11:08.180

3 14 Jacob James Clubman E2 00:08:53.212 00:08:47.397 00:08:45.824 00:08:45.244 00:08:54.786 00:08:54.297 00:09:15.086 00:09:09.724 01:11:25.570

4 86 Ethan Pugh Clubman E2 00:09:07.608 00:08:54.960 00:08:52.279 00:08:50.021 00:08:51.916 00:08:58.590 00:09:16.145 00:09:03.329 01:11:54.848

5 80 Freddie Davis Clubman E1 00:09:11.219 00:09:01.220 00:09:05.185 00:09:09.431 00:09:12.200 00:09:05.811 00:09:32.118 00:09:22.335 01:13:39.519

6 127 Ash Jones Clubman E3 00:09:21.599 00:08:45.495 00:08:32.814 00:08:30.087 00:08:58.094 00:11:38.960 00:09:14.264 00:08:52.310 01:13:53.623

7 63 Nathan Baggott Clubman E! 00:09:09.807 00:08:58.984 00:08:54.152 00:09:00.914 00:09:04.309 00:10:06.389 00:09:22.360 00:09:20.290 01:13:57.205

8 76 Thomas White Clubman E3 00:09:24.820 00:09:25.781 00:09:15.340 00:09:23.387 00:09:13.008 00:09:06.106 00:09:25.033 00:09:16.804 01:14:30.279

9 56 Scott Hipwell Clubman E1 00:09:24.668 00:09:14.654 00:08:55.434 00:09:37.580 00:09:17.737 00:09:14.750 00:09:37.295 00:09:34.465 01:14:56.583

10 70 William Trigg Clubman E2 00:09:25.082 00:09:30.663 00:09:10.243 00:09:18.530 00:09:18.357 00:09:22.602 00:09:41.754 00:09:42.071 01:15:29.302

11 55 Henry Harman Clubman E2 00:09:18.898 00:09:00.845 00:09:02.128 00:09:26.087 00:09:36.104 00:09:48.249 00:09:48.550 00:09:58.023 01:15:58.884

12 62 Stuart King Clubman E1 00:09:59.378 00:09:22.593 00:09:38.498 00:09:31.646 00:09:53.773 00:09:21.102 00:09:39.992 00:09:39.251 01:17:06.233

13 89 Olly Ray Clubman E1 00:09:47.134 00:09:22.602 00:09:18.330 00:09:51.987 00:09:39.496 00:09:32.649 00:09:49.536 00:09:46.593 01:17:08.327

14 65 Carl Thomas Clubman E1 00:09:41.110 00:09:24.735 00:09:38.088 00:09:43.671 00:09:34.117 00:10:08.183 00:09:56.131 00:09:48.056 01:17:54.091

15 90 Malcolm Summers Clubman E2 00:09:44.048 00:09:49.235 00:09:26.064 00:09:32.406 00:09:33.666 00:09:40.649 00:10:18.163 00:09:56.853 01:18:01.084

16 125 Rhys Davies Clubman E2 00:09:54.518 00:09:30.011 00:09:35.497 00:09:39.704 00:09:43.075 00:09:46.888 00:10:08.759 00:09:59.196 01:18:17.648

17 79 Max Agar Clubman E1 00:09:03.379 00:09:03.233 00:08:54.980 00:11:44.897 00:09:47.479 00:10:01.402 00:09:58.747 00:09:46.862 01:18:20.979

18 71 John Stanley Clubman E1 00:09:16.051 00:09:17.036 00:09:01.569 00:09:28.989 00:09:07.545 00:11:38.960 00:10:54.463 00:09:46.594 01:18:31.207

19 43 Morgan Lewis Clubman E1 00:09:31.256 00:09:29.905 00:12:30.697 00:09:15.407 00:09:29.529 00:09:28.642 00:09:55.492 00:09:37.746 01:19:18.674

20 126 Matthew Coles Clubman E3 00:10:20.537 00:09:54.125 00:09:35.532 00:09:56.283 00:09:45.125 00:09:46.594 00:09:59.897 00:10:10.012 01:19:28.105

21 124 Tom Cadwallader Clubman E2 00:10:03.521 00:09:41.284 00:09:51.968 00:09:44.281 00:09:45.275 00:10:09.724 00:10:16.359 00:10:49.286 01:20:21.698

22 59 Stuart Williams Clubman E1 00:10:11.173 00:09:59.132 00:09:55.121 00:10:00.301 00:10:02.647 00:09:59.177 00:10:24.054 00:10:26.647 01:20:58.252

23 128 Ronan Boulton Clubman E3 00:10:34.423 00:09:57.806 00:09:50.959 00:09:57.022 00:10:00.493 00:10:25.787 00:10:24.187 00:10:43.296 01:21:53.973

24 69 Nathan Cooke Clubman E2 00:10:08.404 00:10:22.994 00:10:32.194 00:10:27.828 00:10:28.720 00:10:18.923 00:10:54.463 00:10:36.041 01:23:49.567

DNF 122 Huw Jones Clubman E1 00:10:23.896 00:10:55.605 00:10:22.712 00:10:37.370 00:10:39.870 00:11:38.960 dns dns 01:04:38.413

1 37 Jack Cadwallader Expert E2 00:08:03.517 00:08:02.042 00:07:52.889 00:08:04.165 00:07:58.567 00:08:07.117 00:08:19.330 00:08:28.506 01:04:56.133

2 17 Jack Spencer Expert E3 00:08:09.987 00:08:03.782 00:08:01.237 00:08:03.909 00:07:57.880 00:08:18.371 00:08:32.239 00:08:18.761 01:05:26.166

3 31 Jack Price Expert E2 00:08:13.294 00:08:11.484 00:08:05.267 00:08:07.548 00:08:17.560 00:08:19.005 00:08:34.035 00:08:19.953 01:06:08.146

4 24 Ryan Crowder Expert E1 00:08:08.875 00:08:06.236 00:08:33.315 00:08:25.567 00:08:16.088 00:08:06.830 00:08:12.665 00:08:18.836 01:06:08.412

5 16 Ben Clark Expert E2 00:08:18.062 00:08:18.459 00:08:07.844 00:08:05.428 00:08:07.226 00:08:17.191 00:08:35.894 00:08:23.292 01:06:13.396

6 8 Sam Davies Expert E1 00:08:22.307 00:08:10.171 00:08:08.010 00:08:14.969 00:08:06.265 00:08:13.832 00:08:39.657 00:08:33.938 01:06:29.149

7 39 Jack Rowland Expert E2 00:08:23.648 00:08:19.270 00:08:12.549 00:08:12.659 00:08:14.810 00:08:14.687 00:08:26.087 00:08:25.951 01:06:29.661

8 33 Alfie Webb Expert E1 00:08:11.321 00:08:07.891 00:08:07.963 00:08:10.120 00:08:11.738 00:09:01.570 00:08:32.721 00:08:34.051 01:06:57.375

9 13 James Dabill Expert E3 00:08:30.443 00:08:08.605 00:08:02.803 00:08:01.885 00:08:09.078 00:08:18.273 00:09:22.981 00:08:29.830 01:07:03.898

10 20 Will Keenan Expert E2 00:08:30.517 00:08:18.269 00:08:12.905 00:08:11.417 00:08:18.275 00:08:38.521 00:08:41.014 00:08:33.595 01:07:24.513

11 22 Robert Crayston Expert E2 00:08:25.397 00:08:21.596 00:08:19.485 00:08:15.230 00:08:22.519 00:08:27.161 00:08:48.371 00:08:37.211 01:07:36.970

12 25 Shaun Buchan Expert E2 00:08:27.133 00:08:30.467 00:08:25.534 00:08:22.297 00:08:26.856 00:08:25.094 00:08:44.223 00:08:38.479 01:08:00.083

13 23 Cole Cookland Expert E1 00:08:27.227 00:08:20.225 00:08:18.575 00:08:17.034 00:08:24.185 00:08:31.170 00:09:15.448 00:08:35.461 01:08:09.325

14 49 Samuel Hughes Expert E2 00:08:32.239 00:08:40.409 00:08:29.714 00:08:24.939 00:08:48.394 00:08:25.777 00:08:37.890 00:08:38.621 01:08:37.983

15 44 James Palmer Expert E1 00:08:48.529 00:08:25.819 00:08:23.298 00:08:37.767 00:08:23.639 00:08:27.905 00:08:53.673 00:08:41.349 01:08:41.979

16 47 Callum Green Expert E2 00:08:34.021 00:08:26.055 00:08:26.274 00:08:21.321 00:08:31.284 00:08:45.794 00:08:53.589 00:08:45.220 01:08:43.558

17 21 Christopher Windle Expert E3 00:08:37.006 00:08:36.851 00:08:33.718 00:08:26.501 00:08:23.896 00:08:38.607 00:08:43.791 00:08:46.154 01:08:46.524

18 28 Kyle Lane Expert E1 00:08:39.021 00:08:44.830 00:08:25.569 00:08:22.609 00:08:30.010 00:08:30.207 00:09:07.889 00:08:50.087 01:09:10.222

19 35 Kieron McAvoy Expert E2 00:08:53.127 00:08:33.392 00:08:36.452 00:08:37.442 00:08:37.995 00:08:37.536 00:08:48.709 00:08:49.507 01:09:34.160

20 84 Matthew Harries Expert E2 00:08:40.907 00:08:44.171 00:08:44.850 00:08:45.125 00:08:39.850 00:08:36.288 00:08:50.645 00:08:48.454 01:09:50.290

21 40 Archie Collier Expert E1 00:08:28.444 00:08:26.065 00:08:31.914 00:08:33.656 00:08:32.638 00:09:34.656 00:09:03.527 00:08:40.227 01:09:51.127

22 53 Richard Ely Expert E2 00:08:45.458 00:08:45.212 00:08:39.040 00:08:32.069 00:08:37.385 00:08:37.557 00:08:53.064 00:09:09.364 01:09:59.149

23 18 Adam James Expert E2 00:08:43.946 00:08:39.945 00:08:37.702 00:08:36.995 00:08:37.464 00:08:43.401 00:09:00.413 00:09:02.415 01:10:02.281

24 67 Arran Wells Expert E2 00:08:38.694 00:08:40.762 00:08:37.235 00:08:35.014 00:08:39.557 00:08:39.272 00:09:06.854 00:09:23.435 01:10:20.823

25 60 Ashley Maller Expert E3 00:08:44.364 00:08:47.025 00:08:36.626 00:08:56.313 00:08:43.277 00:08:43.599 00:08:49.944 00:09:16.139 01:10:37.287

26 15 Jack Ditchfield Expert E1 00:08:32.271 00:08:25.756 00:08:28.829 00:08:25.998 00:08:56.462 00:08:58.632 00:09:18.054 00:09:42.005 01:10:48.007

27 36 Sion Hughes Expert E2 00:09:01.270 00:08:50.374 00:08:48.199 00:09:02.004 00:08:45.414 00:08:43.251 00:08:59.884 00:08:49.960 01:11:00.356

28 66 Dawson Marriott Expert E2 00:08:50.358 00:08:44.398 00:08:44.979 00:08:53.854 00:08:58.900 00:09:01.744 00:09:16.396 00:09:07.628 01:11:38.257

29 41 Thomas Minta Expert E2 00:08:43.286 00:08:45.255 00:08:45.418 00:09:04.067 00:08:50.835 00:09:33.118 00:09:32.685 00:09:17.871 01:12:32.535

30 46 Harry Houghton Expert E3 00:08:09.506 00:08:03.476 00:07:59.301 00:07:56.307 00:07:57.531 00:08:10.973 00:08:24.084 00:25:16.262 01:21:57.440

1 83 Leonni Tighe Ladies 00:09:50.727 00:09:37.819 00:09:45.884 00:09:40.134 00:09:43.006 00:09:57.803 00:10:26.771 00:10:06.105 01:19:08.249

2 115 Megan Wilson Ladies 00:10:48.345 00:10:30.763 00:10:22.634 00:10:13.620 00:10:42.256 00:10:32.117 00:10:55.747 00:11:00.391 01:25:05.873

3 30 Gabbi Hamlet Ladies 00:10:57.470 00:10:18.221 00:10:17.255 00:12:11.929 00:10:31.987 00:10:36.261 00:10:51.132 00:10:50.255 01:26:34.510

4 129 Fionn Griffiths Ladies 00:10:24.065 00:10:12.229 00:10:07.197 00:10:02.312 00:11:41.177 00:10:22.266 00:13:17.109 00:10:52.336 01:26:58.691

5 82 Ellie Cooke Ladies 00:10:55.573 00:10:44.592 00:10:51.581 00:10:36.165 00:10:43.122 00:10:47.769 00:11:10.201 00:11:15.020 01:27:04.023

5 95 Stefanie Jewell Ladies 00:10:57.218 00:11:04.821 00:10:43.237 00:10:37.599 00:11:42.326 00:10:58.072 00:11:22.664 00:11:03.705 01:28:29.642

6 103 Abbie Piggott Ladies 00:10:38.283 00:11:01.564 00:10:59.075 00:11:07.820 00:11:00.413 00:11:40.827 00:11:26.552 00:12:17.991 01:30:12.525

1 97 Ollie Samways Sportsman 00:09:12.368 00:08:54.065 00:08:44.654 00:09:27.991 00:08:51.176 00:08:53.588 00:09:55.549 00:09:43.419 01:13:42.810

2 57 Billy Austin Sportsman 00:10:15.083 00:09:54.158 00:09:35.133 00:09:39.534 00:09:37.965 00:09:38.451 00:10:19.092 00:10:02.074 01:19:01.490

3 96 Kai Lewis Tinker Sportsman 00:09:41.937 00:09:57.487 00:09:27.314 00:09:23.563 00:09:51.098 00:09:35.638 00:11:15.009 00:09:50.694 01:19:02.740

4 114 Jonn Roberts Sportsman 00:10:28.096 00:09:58.034 00:10:21.703 00:09:59.689 00:09:59.220 00:10:10.930 00:10:24.312 00:10:12.134 01:21:34.118

5 93 Jadyn Giles Sportsman 00:10:12.806 00:09:56.055 00:10:03.622 00:10:07.984 00:10:03.264 00:10:13.289 00:10:51.796 00:10:30.074 01:21:58.890

6 130 Kris Ankritt Sportsman 00:10:16.267 00:10:12.016 00:10:11.988 00:10:13.866 00:10:32.208 00:10:42.826 00:11:07.926 00:10:28.157 01:23:45.254

7 106 Gareth Skelton Sportsman 00:11:16.578 00:11:21.458 00:11:04.550 00:11:06.657 00:10:58.442 00:11:09.692 00:11:43.098 00:11:51.572 01:30:32.047

8 113 Greg Shore Sportsman 00:10:44.936 00:10:35.918 00:10:57.253 00:12:15.974 00:10:45.549 00:11:23.371 00:13:04.389 00:11:23.913 01:31:11.303

9 100 Liam Griffin Sportsman 00:09:42.936 00:10:13.139 00:10:19.500 00:10:51.941 00:10:29.969 dns dns dns 00:51:37.485

10 119 Louis Allen Sportsman 00:11:33.284 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns 00:11:33.284

ACU BRITISH SPRINT PROVISIONAL RESULTS ROUND 6 BY CLASS



1 50 Sion Evans Under 16 00:08:33.161 00:08:22.208 00:08:24.109 00:08:19.472 00:08:43.053 00:08:46.877 00:09:24.497 00:09:05.435 01:09:38.812

2 88 Jack Keenan Under 16 00:08:43.540 00:08:37.373 00:08:30.317 00:08:52.304 00:08:40.506 00:09:28.969 00:09:19.017 00:09:08.070 01:11:20.096

3 120 Jack Sandland Under 16 00:09:03.352 00:08:59.374 00:08:54.127 00:08:49.095 00:09:01.177 00:09:28.662 00:09:27.516 00:09:32.545 01:13:15.848

4 116 Henry Life Under 16 00:09:14.466 00:08:59.300 00:08:52.093 00:08:44.310 00:08:53.528 00:08:50.270 00:09:04.291 00:11:09.912 01:13:48.170

5 78 Roan Delaney Under 16 00:09:15.462 00:09:02.147 00:08:58.664 00:10:06.572 00:09:11.137 00:09:12.347 00:09:27.312 00:09:21.833 01:14:35.474

6 38 Rhydian Rees Under 16 00:09:07.537 00:09:02.144 00:09:02.820 00:09:19.146 00:09:16.034 00:09:16.363 00:09:41.948 00:10:12.922 01:14:58.914

7 34 Antonio Taylor Under 16 00:09:54.849 00:09:42.375 00:09:55.626 00:09:27.447 00:09:43.365 00:09:47.698 00:10:34.664 00:09:51.055 01:18:57.079

8 101 Dewi Little Under 16 00:09:22.297 00:09:33.215 00:09:30.667 00:10:15.313 00:09:39.073 00:10:51.984 00:10:14.690 00:09:53.991 01:19:21.230

9 102 Rees Jones Under 16 00:10:08.434 00:09:59.177 00:10:15.212 00:10:10.237 00:09:59.286 00:10:00.022 00:11:26.089 00:10:20.735 01:22:19.192

10 107 Dylan Tinker Under 16 00:10:26.460 00:10:47.137 00:10:18.783 00:10:48.399 00:10:26.808 00:10:30.439 00:11:23.123 00:11:20.141 01:26:01.290

11 104 Will Barnett Under 16 00:10:01.433 00:10:28.090 00:09:57.895 00:10:05.458 00:12:42.742 00:10:25.074 00:10:50.653 00:11:44.531 01:26:15.876

12 92 Tomos Jones Under 16 00:10:46.729 00:10:50.382 00:10:53.805 00:10:44.483 00:10:36.295 00:11:11.204 00:11:54.608 00:12:33.503 01:29:31.009

13 72 Jake Trawford Under 16 00:11:12.751 00:10:26.020 00:10:13.560 00:10:35.258 00:10:39.720 00:12:37.114 00:10:58.759 00:12:59.134 01:29:42.316

14 117 Alfie Davies Under 16 00:11:25.862 00:12:48.588 00:11:06.569 00:14:44.438 00:10:55.395 00:10:40.416 00:10:50.363 00:10:27.103 01:32:58.734

15 87 Ewan Edwards Under 16 00:12:26.663 00:13:15.595 00:11:49.273 00:12:02.593 00:12:48.849 00:12:17.532 00:14:05.601 00:16:08.505 01:44:54.611

16 91 Harry Best Under 16 00:13:48.149 00:12:47.181 00:12:17.995 00:14:03.885 00:13:00.952 00:13:10.474 00:13:25.893 00:14:12.406 01:46:46.935

17 112 Will Life Under 16 00:12:22.763 00:12:47.955 00:16:15.578 00:15:14.713 00:15:18.383 00:12:54.012 00:16:17.257 00:19:31.464 02:00:42.125

DNF 105 Dan Bywater Under 16 00:09:59.359 00:10:10.865 00:10:07.063 00:09:58.632 00:09:49.284 dns dns dns 00:50:05.203

DNF 108 Joshua Cole Under 16 00:17:08.810 00:12:14.433 00:15:29.876 00:15:02.457 dns dns dns dns 00:59:55.576

DNF 7 Tom Dyson Under 16 00:15:13.679 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns 00:15:13.679

1 45 Paul Herbert Vets 00:08:34.610 00:08:29.627 00:08:33.543 00:08:40.055 00:08:41.752 00:08:42.441 00:09:08.725 00:09:03.221 01:09:53.974

2 110 Arran Crowder Vets 00:08:56.300 00:08:43.882 00:08:40.495 00:08:43.614 00:08:39.910 00:08:44.893 00:09:02.336 00:09:08.042 01:10:39.472

3 54 Adam Smith Vets 00:08:58.408 00:08:35.147 00:08:44.121 00:08:44.335 00:08:46.363 00:08:44.902 00:09:05.359 00:09:15.571 01:10:54.206

4 52 John Shirt Vets 00:08:38.686 00:08:44.285 00:08:40.901 00:08:50.121 00:08:55.277 00:08:57.824 00:09:07.380 00:09:00.579 01:10:55.053

5 61 Andrew Edwards Vets 00:08:51.007 00:08:47.155 00:08:50.710 00:08:45.757 00:08:45.897 00:08:46.270 00:10:47.888 00:09:27.685 01:13:02.369

6 48 Karl Greenall Vets 00:09:08.533 00:09:01.507 00:09:08.714 00:09:00.776 00:09:11.167 00:09:17.757 00:09:38.678 00:09:26.072 01:13:53.204

7 81 Kev Hipwell Vets 00:09:15.259 00:09:08.151 00:09:01.678 00:09:38.262 00:09:14.097 00:10:18.889 00:09:46.835 00:09:49.749 01:16:12.920

8 51 Stewart Jarvis Vets 00:10:15.695 00:09:57.648 00:10:17.409 00:10:05.129 00:10:02.201 00:10:12.233 00:11:57.279 00:10:23.942 01:23:11.536

9 77 Neil Bowker Vets 00:10:27.667 00:10:27.667 00:10:49.589 00:10:20.531 00:10:19.714 00:10:15.055 00:10:30.729 00:10:30.382 01:23:41.333

10 74 Richard Alldred Vets 00:10:38.706 00:10:32.248 00:10:17.996 00:10:06.264 00:10:39.822 00:10:27.858 00:10:38.447 00:10:43.975 01:24:05.316

11 85 Stephen Taylor Vets 00:11:24.969 00:11:34.929 00:11:33.532 00:11:29.976 00:11:45.864 00:11:42.227 00:12:20.082 00:11:54.679 01:33:46.258

DNF 75 Anthony Park Vets 00:11:01.418 00:10:10.021 00:09:59.781 00:10:18.825 00:11:06.479 00:10:20.620 00:10:57.137 dnf 01:13:54.281

DNF 94 Ryan Griffiths Vets 00:09:22.815 00:09:55.236 00:09:10.686 00:10:43.968 00:10:29.923 dns dns dns 00:49:42.628

DNF 99 Phil Hardy Vets 00:12:21.165 dns dns dns 00:11:12.388 dns dns dns 00:23:33.553



Pos No. Name Class Sub class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Total Time

1 12 Brad Freeman Championship E3 00:07:52.112 00:07:35.671 00:07:27.654 00:07:22.023 00:07:22.663 00:07:27.157 00:07:29.416 00:07:39.732 01:00:16.428

2 1 Jack Edmondson Championship E2 00:07:43.617 00:07:42.771 00:07:39.254 00:07:42.303 00:07:38.190 00:07:41.313 00:07:48.908 00:07:47.273 01:01:43.629

3 6 Jed Etchells Championship E1 00:07:58.766 00:07:48.611 00:07:46.033 00:07:41.699 00:07:42.766 00:07:45.143 00:07:48.262 00:07:51.050 01:02:22.330

4 2 Tom Sagar Championship E2 00:07:51.664 00:07:45.977 00:07:41.480 00:07:45.546 00:07:49.359 00:07:59.444 00:08:00.875 00:08:05.464 01:02:59.809

5 19 Alex Walton Championship E3 00:07:58.905 00:07:53.460 00:07:55.555 00:07:49.756 00:07:51.164 00:07:55.681 00:08:04.142 00:08:03.887 01:03:32.550

6 68 Harry Edmondson Championship E1 00:08:00.673 00:07:50.751 00:07:48.801 00:08:02.728 00:07:57.927 00:07:59.369 00:08:08.218 00:08:09.647 01:03:58.114

7 29 Ricky Wiggins Championship E2 00:08:03.045 00:07:59.020 00:07:53.722 00:07:55.138 00:08:00.286 00:08:02.702 00:08:13.344 00:08:25.266 01:04:32.523

8 37 Jack Cadwallader Expert E2 00:08:03.517 00:08:02.042 00:07:52.889 00:08:04.165 00:07:58.567 00:08:07.117 00:08:19.330 00:08:28.506 01:04:56.133

9 26 Aaron Gordon Championship E1 00:08:12.607 00:08:01.406 00:07:53.844 00:07:52.860 00:08:29.581 00:08:03.738 00:08:10.963 00:08:13.956 01:04:58.955

10 27 Charlie Chater Championship E1 00:07:56.726 00:07:51.942 00:07:51.719 00:07:55.010 00:08:26.039 00:08:26.770 00:08:31.083 00:08:19.727 01:05:19.016

11 17 Jack Spencer Expert E3 00:08:09.987 00:08:03.782 00:08:01.237 00:08:03.909 00:07:57.880 00:08:18.371 00:08:32.239 00:08:18.761 01:05:26.166

12 31 Jack Price Expert E2 00:08:13.294 00:08:11.484 00:08:05.267 00:08:07.548 00:08:17.560 00:08:19.005 00:08:34.035 00:08:19.953 01:06:08.146

13 24 Ryan Crowder Expert E1 00:08:08.875 00:08:06.236 00:08:33.315 00:08:25.567 00:08:16.088 00:08:06.830 00:08:12.665 00:08:18.836 01:06:08.412

14 5 Max Ditchfield Championship E1 00:08:13.686 00:08:12.675 00:08:15.858 00:08:29.947 00:08:14.707 00:08:06.823 00:08:20.341 00:08:19.055 01:06:13.092

15 16 Ben Clark Expert E2 00:08:18.062 00:08:18.459 00:08:07.844 00:08:05.428 00:08:07.226 00:08:17.191 00:08:35.894 00:08:23.292 01:06:13.396

16 10 Charlie Evans Championship E2 00:08:18.525 00:08:15.604 00:08:08.645 00:08:09.765 00:08:06.472 00:08:12.312 00:08:38.321 00:08:26.019 01:06:15.663

17 3 Jordan Scott Championship E3 00:08:19.356 00:08:13.293 00:08:13.188 00:08:10.632 00:08:09.975 00:08:29.691 00:08:22.429 00:08:22.784 01:06:21.348

18 8 Sam Davies Expert E1 00:08:22.307 00:08:10.171 00:08:08.010 00:08:14.969 00:08:06.265 00:08:13.832 00:08:39.657 00:08:33.938 01:06:29.149

19 39 Jack Rowland Expert E2 00:08:23.648 00:08:19.270 00:08:12.549 00:08:12.659 00:08:14.810 00:08:14.687 00:08:26.087 00:08:25.951 01:06:29.661

20 9 Roger Holland Championship E2 00:08:20.178 00:08:16.140 00:08:16.350 00:08:16.614 00:08:11.347 00:08:17.499 00:08:25.459 00:08:27.181 01:06:30.768

21 33 Alfie Webb Expert E1 00:08:11.321 00:08:07.891 00:08:07.963 00:08:10.120 00:08:11.738 00:09:01.570 00:08:32.721 00:08:34.051 01:06:57.375

22 13 James Dabill Expert E3 00:08:30.443 00:08:08.605 00:08:02.803 00:08:01.885 00:08:09.078 00:08:18.273 00:09:22.981 00:08:29.830 01:07:03.898

23 20 Will Keenan Expert E2 00:08:30.517 00:08:18.269 00:08:12.905 00:08:11.417 00:08:18.275 00:08:38.521 00:08:41.014 00:08:33.595 01:07:24.513

24 22 Robert Crayston Expert E2 00:08:25.397 00:08:21.596 00:08:19.485 00:08:15.230 00:08:22.519 00:08:27.161 00:08:48.371 00:08:37.211 01:07:36.970

25 25 Shaun Buchan Expert E2 00:08:27.133 00:08:30.467 00:08:25.534 00:08:22.297 00:08:26.856 00:08:25.094 00:08:44.223 00:08:38.479 01:08:00.083

26 23 Cole Cookland Expert E1 00:08:27.227 00:08:20.225 00:08:18.575 00:08:17.034 00:08:24.185 00:08:31.170 00:09:15.448 00:08:35.461 01:08:09.325

27 49 Samuel Hughes Expert E2 00:08:32.239 00:08:40.409 00:08:29.714 00:08:24.939 00:08:48.394 00:08:25.777 00:08:37.890 00:08:38.621 01:08:37.983

28 44 James Palmer Expert E1 00:08:48.529 00:08:25.819 00:08:23.298 00:08:37.767 00:08:23.639 00:08:27.905 00:08:53.673 00:08:41.349 01:08:41.979

29 47 Callum Green Expert E2 00:08:34.021 00:08:26.055 00:08:26.274 00:08:21.321 00:08:31.284 00:08:45.794 00:08:53.589 00:08:45.220 01:08:43.558

30 21 Christopher Windle Expert E3 00:08:37.006 00:08:36.851 00:08:33.718 00:08:26.501 00:08:23.896 00:08:38.607 00:08:43.791 00:08:46.154 01:08:46.524

31 28 Kyle Lane Expert E1 00:08:39.021 00:08:44.830 00:08:25.569 00:08:22.609 00:08:30.010 00:08:30.207 00:09:07.889 00:08:50.087 01:09:10.222

32 111 Adam (Frog) James Clubman E1 00:08:32.981 00:08:26.268 00:08:33.557 00:08:38.616 00:08:48.049 00:08:38.310 00:08:57.389 00:08:48.890 01:09:24.060

33 35 Kieron McAvoy Expert E2 00:08:53.127 00:08:33.392 00:08:36.452 00:08:37.442 00:08:37.995 00:08:37.536 00:08:48.709 00:08:49.507 01:09:34.160

34 50 Sion Evans Under 16 00:08:33.161 00:08:22.208 00:08:24.109 00:08:19.472 00:08:43.053 00:08:46.877 00:09:24.497 00:09:05.435 01:09:38.812

35 84 Matthew Harries Expert E2 00:08:40.907 00:08:44.171 00:08:44.850 00:08:45.125 00:08:39.850 00:08:36.288 00:08:50.645 00:08:48.454 01:09:50.290

36 40 Archie Collier Expert E1 00:08:28.444 00:08:26.065 00:08:31.914 00:08:33.656 00:08:32.638 00:09:34.656 00:09:03.527 00:08:40.227 01:09:51.127

37 45 Paul Herbert Vets 00:08:34.610 00:08:29.627 00:08:33.543 00:08:40.055 00:08:41.752 00:08:42.441 00:09:08.725 00:09:03.221 01:09:53.974

38 53 Richard Ely Expert E2 00:08:45.458 00:08:45.212 00:08:39.040 00:08:32.069 00:08:37.385 00:08:37.557 00:08:53.064 00:09:09.364 01:09:59.149

39 18 Adam James Expert E2 00:08:43.946 00:08:39.945 00:08:37.702 00:08:36.995 00:08:37.464 00:08:43.401 00:09:00.413 00:09:02.415 01:10:02.281

40 67 Arran Wells Expert E2 00:08:38.694 00:08:40.762 00:08:37.235 00:08:35.014 00:08:39.557 00:08:39.272 00:09:06.854 00:09:23.435 01:10:20.823

41 60 Ashley Maller Expert E3 00:08:44.364 00:08:47.025 00:08:36.626 00:08:56.313 00:08:43.277 00:08:43.599 00:08:49.944 00:09:16.139 01:10:37.287

42 110 Arran Crowder Vets 00:08:56.300 00:08:43.882 00:08:40.495 00:08:43.614 00:08:39.910 00:08:44.893 00:09:02.336 00:09:08.042 01:10:39.472

43 15 Jack Ditchfield Expert E1 00:08:32.271 00:08:25.756 00:08:28.829 00:08:25.998 00:08:56.462 00:08:58.632 00:09:18.054 00:09:42.005 01:10:48.007

44 54 Adam Smith Vets 00:08:58.408 00:08:35.147 00:08:44.121 00:08:44.335 00:08:46.363 00:08:44.902 00:09:05.359 00:09:15.571 01:10:54.206

45 52 John Shirt Vets 00:08:38.686 00:08:44.285 00:08:40.901 00:08:50.121 00:08:55.277 00:08:57.824 00:09:07.380 00:09:00.579 01:10:55.053

46 36 Sion Hughes Expert E2 00:09:01.270 00:08:50.374 00:08:48.199 00:09:02.004 00:08:45.414 00:08:43.251 00:08:59.884 00:08:49.960 01:11:00.356

47 73 Ash Cotterell Clubman E3 00:09:20.861 00:08:54.769 00:08:47.500 00:08:35.726 00:08:36.872 00:08:45.686 00:09:07.303 00:08:59.463 01:11:08.180

48 88 Jack Keenan Under 16 00:08:43.540 00:08:37.373 00:08:30.317 00:08:52.304 00:08:40.506 00:09:28.969 00:09:19.017 00:09:08.070 01:11:20.096

49 14 Jacob James Clubman E2 00:08:53.212 00:08:47.397 00:08:45.824 00:08:45.244 00:08:54.786 00:08:54.297 00:09:15.086 00:09:09.724 01:11:25.570

50 66 Dawson Marriott Expert E2 00:08:50.358 00:08:44.398 00:08:44.979 00:08:53.854 00:08:58.900 00:09:01.744 00:09:16.396 00:09:07.628 01:11:38.257

51 86 Ethan Pugh Clubman E2 00:09:07.608 00:08:54.960 00:08:52.279 00:08:50.021 00:08:51.916 00:08:58.590 00:09:16.145 00:09:03.329 01:11:54.848

52 11 Jay Baxendale Championship E1 00:08:56.156 00:08:44.154 00:08:39.393 00:09:01.792 00:08:47.409 00:09:06.174 00:09:43.989 00:09:07.611 01:12:06.678

53 41 Thomas Minta Expert E2 00:08:43.286 00:08:45.255 00:08:45.418 00:09:04.067 00:08:50.835 00:09:33.118 00:09:32.685 00:09:17.871 01:12:32.535

54 61 Andrew Edwards Vets 00:08:51.007 00:08:47.155 00:08:50.710 00:08:45.757 00:08:45.897 00:08:46.270 00:10:47.888 00:09:27.685 01:13:02.369

55 120 Jack Sandland Under 16 00:09:03.352 00:08:59.374 00:08:54.127 00:08:49.095 00:09:01.177 00:09:28.662 00:09:27.516 00:09:32.545 01:13:15.848

56 80 Freddie Davis Clubman E1 00:09:11.219 00:09:01.220 00:09:05.185 00:09:09.431 00:09:12.200 00:09:05.811 00:09:32.118 00:09:22.335 01:13:39.519

57 97 Ollie Samways Sportsman 00:09:12.368 00:08:54.065 00:08:44.654 00:09:27.991 00:08:51.176 00:08:53.588 00:09:55.549 00:09:43.419 01:13:42.810

58 116 Henry Life Under 16 00:09:14.466 00:08:59.300 00:08:52.093 00:08:44.310 00:08:53.528 00:08:50.270 00:09:04.291 00:11:09.912 01:13:48.170

59 48 Karl Greenall Vets 00:09:08.533 00:09:01.507 00:09:08.714 00:09:00.776 00:09:11.167 00:09:17.757 00:09:38.678 00:09:26.072 01:13:53.204

60 127 Ash Jones Clubman E3 00:09:21.599 00:08:45.495 00:08:32.814 00:08:30.087 00:08:58.094 00:11:38.960 00:09:14.264 00:08:52.310 01:13:53.623

61 63 Nathan Baggott Clubman E! 00:09:09.807 00:08:58.984 00:08:54.152 00:09:00.914 00:09:04.309 00:10:06.389 00:09:22.360 00:09:20.290 01:13:57.205

62 76 Thomas White Clubman E3 00:09:24.820 00:09:25.781 00:09:15.340 00:09:23.387 00:09:13.008 00:09:06.106 00:09:25.033 00:09:16.804 01:14:30.279

63 78 Roan Delaney Under 16 00:09:15.462 00:09:02.147 00:08:58.664 00:10:06.572 00:09:11.137 00:09:12.347 00:09:27.312 00:09:21.833 01:14:35.474

64 56 Scott Hipwell Clubman E1 00:09:24.668 00:09:14.654 00:08:55.434 00:09:37.580 00:09:17.737 00:09:14.750 00:09:37.295 00:09:34.465 01:14:56.583

65 38 Rhydian Rees Under 16 00:09:07.537 00:09:02.144 00:09:02.820 00:09:19.146 00:09:16.034 00:09:16.363 00:09:41.948 00:10:12.922 01:14:58.914

66 70 William Trigg Clubman E2 00:09:25.082 00:09:30.663 00:09:10.243 00:09:18.530 00:09:18.357 00:09:22.602 00:09:41.754 00:09:42.071 01:15:29.302

67 55 Henry Harman Clubman E2 00:09:18.898 00:09:00.845 00:09:02.128 00:09:26.087 00:09:36.104 00:09:48.249 00:09:48.550 00:09:58.023 01:15:58.884

68 81 Kev Hipwell Vets 00:09:15.259 00:09:08.151 00:09:01.678 00:09:38.262 00:09:14.097 00:10:18.889 00:09:46.835 00:09:49.749 01:16:12.920

69 62 Stuart King Clubman E1 00:09:59.378 00:09:22.593 00:09:38.498 00:09:31.646 00:09:53.773 00:09:21.102 00:09:39.992 00:09:39.251 01:17:06.233

70 89 Olly Ray Clubman E1 00:09:47.134 00:09:22.602 00:09:18.330 00:09:51.987 00:09:39.496 00:09:32.649 00:09:49.536 00:09:46.593 01:17:08.327

71 65 Carl Thomas Clubman E1 00:09:41.110 00:09:24.735 00:09:38.088 00:09:43.671 00:09:34.117 00:10:08.183 00:09:56.131 00:09:48.056 01:17:54.091

72 90 Malcolm Summers Clubman E2 00:09:44.048 00:09:49.235 00:09:26.064 00:09:32.406 00:09:33.666 00:09:40.649 00:10:18.163 00:09:56.853 01:18:01.084

73 125 Rhys Davies Clubman E2 00:09:54.518 00:09:30.011 00:09:35.497 00:09:39.704 00:09:43.075 00:09:46.888 00:10:08.759 00:09:59.196 01:18:17.648

74 79 Max Agar Clubman E1 00:09:03.379 00:09:03.233 00:08:54.980 00:11:44.897 00:09:47.479 00:10:01.402 00:09:58.747 00:09:46.862 01:18:20.979

75 71 John Stanley Clubman E1 00:09:16.051 00:09:17.036 00:09:01.569 00:09:28.989 00:09:07.545 00:11:38.960 00:10:54.463 00:09:46.594 01:18:31.207

76 34 Antonio Taylor Under 16 00:09:54.849 00:09:42.375 00:09:55.626 00:09:27.447 00:09:43.365 00:09:47.698 00:10:34.664 00:09:51.055 01:18:57.079

77 57 Billy Austin Sportsman 00:10:15.083 00:09:54.158 00:09:35.133 00:09:39.534 00:09:37.965 00:09:38.451 00:10:19.092 00:10:02.074 01:19:01.490

78 96 Kai Lewis Tinker Sportsman 00:09:41.937 00:09:57.487 00:09:27.314 00:09:23.563 00:09:51.098 00:09:35.638 00:11:15.009 00:09:50.694 01:19:02.740

79 83 Leonni Tighe Ladies 00:09:50.727 00:09:37.819 00:09:45.884 00:09:40.134 00:09:43.006 00:09:57.803 00:10:26.771 00:10:06.105 01:19:08.249

80 43 Morgan Lewis Clubman E1 00:09:31.256 00:09:29.905 00:12:30.697 00:09:15.407 00:09:29.529 00:09:28.642 00:09:55.492 00:09:37.746 01:19:18.674

81 101 Dewi Little Under 16 00:09:22.297 00:09:33.215 00:09:30.667 00:10:15.313 00:09:39.073 00:10:51.984 00:10:14.690 00:09:53.991 01:19:21.230

82 126 Matthew Coles Clubman E3 00:10:20.537 00:09:54.125 00:09:35.532 00:09:56.283 00:09:45.125 00:09:46.594 00:09:59.897 00:10:10.012 01:19:28.105

83 124 Tom Cadwallader Clubman E2 00:10:03.521 00:09:41.284 00:09:51.968 00:09:44.281 00:09:45.275 00:10:09.724 00:10:16.359 00:10:49.286 01:20:21.698

84 59 Stuart Williams Clubman E1 00:10:11.173 00:09:59.132 00:09:55.121 00:10:00.301 00:10:02.647 00:09:59.177 00:10:24.054 00:10:26.647 01:20:58.252

85 114 Jonn Roberts Sportsman 00:10:28.096 00:09:58.034 00:10:21.703 00:09:59.689 00:09:59.220 00:10:10.930 00:10:24.312 00:10:12.134 01:21:34.118

86 128 Ronan Boulton Clubman E3 00:10:34.423 00:09:57.806 00:09:50.959 00:09:57.022 00:10:00.493 00:10:25.787 00:10:24.187 00:10:43.296 01:21:53.973

ACU BRITISH SPRINT PROVISIONAL RESULTS ROUND 6 OVERALL



87 46 Harry Houghton Expert E3 00:08:09.506 00:08:03.476 00:07:59.301 00:07:56.307 00:07:57.531 00:08:10.973 00:08:24.084 00:25:16.262 01:21:57.440

88 93 Jadyn Giles Sportsman 00:10:12.806 00:09:56.055 00:10:03.622 00:10:07.984 00:10:03.264 00:10:13.289 00:10:51.796 00:10:30.074 01:21:58.890

89 102 Rees Jones Under 16 00:10:08.434 00:09:59.177 00:10:15.212 00:10:10.237 00:09:59.286 00:10:00.022 00:11:26.089 00:10:20.735 01:22:19.192

90 51 Stewart Jarvis Vets 00:10:15.695 00:09:57.648 00:10:17.409 00:10:05.129 00:10:02.201 00:10:12.233 00:11:57.279 00:10:23.942 01:23:11.536

91 77 Neil Bowker Vets 00:10:27.667 00:10:27.667 00:10:49.589 00:10:20.531 00:10:19.714 00:10:15.055 00:10:30.729 00:10:30.382 01:23:41.333

92 130 Kris Ankritt Sportsman 00:10:16.267 00:10:12.016 00:10:11.988 00:10:13.866 00:10:32.208 00:10:42.826 00:11:07.926 00:10:28.157 01:23:45.254

93 69 Nathan Cooke Clubman E2 00:10:08.404 00:10:22.994 00:10:32.194 00:10:27.828 00:10:28.720 00:10:18.923 00:10:54.463 00:10:36.041 01:23:49.567

94 74 Richard Alldred Vets 00:10:38.706 00:10:32.248 00:10:17.996 00:10:06.264 00:10:39.822 00:10:27.858 00:10:38.447 00:10:43.975 01:24:05.316

95 115 Megan Wilson Ladies 00:10:48.345 00:10:30.763 00:10:22.634 00:10:13.620 00:10:42.256 00:10:32.117 00:10:55.747 00:11:00.391 01:25:05.873

96 107 Dylan Tinker Under 16 00:10:26.460 00:10:47.137 00:10:18.783 00:10:48.399 00:10:26.808 00:10:30.439 00:11:23.123 00:11:20.141 01:26:01.290

97 104 Will Barnett Under 16 00:10:01.433 00:10:28.090 00:09:57.895 00:10:05.458 00:12:42.742 00:10:25.074 00:10:50.653 00:11:44.531 01:26:15.876

98 30 Gabbi Hamlet Ladies 00:10:57.470 00:10:18.221 00:10:17.255 00:12:11.929 00:10:31.987 00:10:36.261 00:10:51.132 00:10:50.255 01:26:34.510

99 129 Fionn Griffiths Ladies 00:10:24.065 00:10:12.229 00:10:07.197 00:10:02.312 00:11:41.177 00:10:22.266 00:13:17.109 00:10:52.336 01:26:58.691

100 82 Ellie Cooke Ladies 00:10:55.573 00:10:44.592 00:10:51.581 00:10:36.165 00:10:43.122 00:10:47.769 00:11:10.201 00:11:15.020 01:27:04.023

101 95 Stefanie Jewell Ladies 00:10:57.218 00:11:04.821 00:10:43.237 00:10:37.599 00:11:42.326 00:10:58.072 00:11:22.664 00:11:03.705 01:28:29.642

102 92 Tomos Jones Under 16 00:10:46.729 00:10:50.382 00:10:53.805 00:10:44.483 00:10:36.295 00:11:11.204 00:11:54.608 00:12:33.503 01:29:31.009

103 72 Jake Trawford Under 16 00:11:12.751 00:10:26.020 00:10:13.560 00:10:35.258 00:10:39.720 00:12:37.114 00:10:58.759 00:12:59.134 01:29:42.316

104 103 Abbie Piggott Ladies 00:10:38.283 00:11:01.564 00:10:59.075 00:11:07.820 00:11:00.413 00:11:40.827 00:11:26.552 00:12:17.991 01:30:12.525

105 106 Gareth Skelton Sportsman 00:11:16.578 00:11:21.458 00:11:04.550 00:11:06.657 00:10:58.442 00:11:09.692 00:11:43.098 00:11:51.572 01:30:32.047

106 113 Greg Shore Sportsman 00:10:44.936 00:10:35.918 00:10:57.253 00:12:15.974 00:10:45.549 00:11:23.371 00:13:04.389 00:11:23.913 01:31:11.303

107 117 Alfie Davies Under 16 00:11:25.862 00:12:48.588 00:11:06.569 00:14:44.438 00:10:55.395 00:10:40.416 00:10:50.363 00:10:27.103 01:32:58.734

108 85 Stephen Taylor Vets 00:11:24.969 00:11:34.929 00:11:33.532 00:11:29.976 00:11:45.864 00:11:42.227 00:12:20.082 00:11:54.679 01:33:46.258

109 87 Ewan Edwards Under 16 00:12:26.663 00:13:15.595 00:11:49.273 00:12:02.593 00:12:48.849 00:12:17.532 00:14:05.601 00:16:08.505 01:44:54.611

110 91 Harry Best Under 16 00:13:48.149 00:12:47.181 00:12:17.995 00:14:03.885 00:13:00.952 00:13:10.474 00:13:25.893 00:14:12.406 01:46:46.935

111 112 Will Life Under 16 00:12:22.763 00:12:47.955 00:16:15.578 00:15:14.713 00:15:18.383 00:12:54.012 00:16:17.257 00:19:31.464 02:00:42.125

DNF 75 Anthony Park Vets 00:11:01.418 00:10:10.021 00:09:59.781 00:10:18.825 00:11:06.479 00:10:20.620 00:10:57.137 dnf 01:13:54.281

DNF 122 Huw Jones Clubman E1 00:10:23.896 00:10:55.605 00:10:22.712 00:10:37.370 00:10:39.870 00:11:38.960 dns dns 01:04:38.413

DNF 94 Ryan Griffiths Vets 00:09:22.815 00:09:55.236 00:09:10.686 00:10:43.968 00:10:29.923 dns dns dns 00:49:42.628

DNF 105 Dan Bywater Under 16 00:09:59.359 00:10:10.865 00:10:07.063 00:09:58.632 00:09:49.284 dns dns dns 00:50:05.203

DNF 100 Liam Griffin Sportsman 00:09:42.936 00:10:13.139 00:10:19.500 00:10:51.941 00:10:29.969 dns dns dns 00:51:37.485

DNF 108 Joshua Cole Under 16 00:17:08.810 00:12:14.433 00:15:29.876 00:15:02.457 dns dns dns dns 00:59:55.576

DNF 99 Phil Hardy Vets 00:12:21.165 dns dns dns 00:11:12.388 dns dns dns 00:23:33.553

DNF 119 Louis Allen Sportsman 00:11:33.284 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns 00:11:33.284

DNF 7 Tom Dyson Under 16 00:15:13.679 dns dns dns dns dns dns dns 00:15:13.679


